
Queens Road Surgery 
Private Fees and Charges 

Effective 1st April 2025 

 
Where patients request NON-NHS items or services, if this is something we can do, 
then a private fee will be payable. All requests are processed within 28 working days 

of receiving payment. 
 

This poster lists some of those fees, which are payable in advance 
 

You can often find help from other organisations for free. 
 

Access to medical records: Price 

Extract from records GDPR FREE 

Solicitors and Patients GDPR (All requests must be in writing) FREE 
  

Certificates / Examinations / Medicals: Price 

Counter signature £40.00 

Fitness to Travel Certificates/ Holiday cancellation  £80.00 

Firearms Licence  £60.00 

Letter "to whom it may concern" £40.00 

General Practitioner Report (GPR) £150.00 

General Practitioner Report - Additional information £40.00 

Insurance - Examination and Report £200.00 

Insurance - Without examination £150.00 

Camp America £80.00 

Medical - Army, Bus, HGV, or Police £160.00 

Medical – Taxi  £80.00 

Power of Attorney Forms £40.00 

Private Prescription £20.00 

Short Report £80.00 

University Forms/ Letter £40.00 

 


